

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 610 of 2019

Jageshwari Bai Dheewar **Versus** Shamsher Ali

12/04/2019	<p>Shri Kapil Maini, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted one week time to remove the default.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge</p>
Akhilesh	