



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 610 of 2019

JAGESHWARI BAI DHEEWAR & ANR *versus* SHAMSHER ALI & ORS

Order on Board

| | |
|-------------------|---|
| 21/11/2025 | <p>Ms. Diksha Jaiswal, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.2.</p> <p>Call for record of the learned Claims Tribunal.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p> |
|-------------------|---|

vatti